

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

REGD OFF: S-524, 1ST FLOOR, VIKAS MARG, SHAKARPUR-DELHI-110092

Email: abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com, Website: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

CIN: L65100DL1984PLC018748

PH: 011-40108941

To,
The General Manager,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Date: 13.02.2019

Scrip Code: 538952

Sub: Newspaper advertisement given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In terms of regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of News Papers- Jansatta (Hindi) and Financial Express (English) dated 13.02.2019 in which Unaudited Financial Results of the company has been published for the quarter ended on 31.12.2018.

Kindly take it on your records and acknowledge the same.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Abhinav Leasing and Finance Limited



Atul Kumar Aggarwal
(Director)
DIN: 00022779



Encl: As above

भारतीय कंटेनर लिमिटेड
Container Corporation of India Ltd.
 (A Public Limited Company)
 Registered Office: 100, Park Road, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 006

TENDER NOTICE
 CONCOR invites Open Tender in hot bid system for grading Space for food plaza & Business Centre at Kankarbagh, Jaipur Rajasthan.

Tender No. DD/NR/TC/GANTEN/KJK/2018

Estimated Cost: Rs. 3.67 Aor/-
 Period of the contract: 23.2 years
 Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 7,00,000/- through Demand Draft
 Date of Sale (in Lot): From 13.02.2019 10:00 hrs. to 06.03.2019 upto 16:00 hrs.
 Last Date of Final submission: 07.03.2019 upto 15:00 hrs.
 Date & Time of Opening: 07.03.2019 upto 15:30 hrs.

The tender document is available in person or by post against payment of Rs.1000/- (inclusive of taxes) in form of DD in favour of 'Container Corporation of India Ltd.' payable at New Delhi. Tenderers may also download the tender document from our website www.containercorp.com and same may be submitted along with the cost of tender document by way of demand draft/ order at the time of submission of tender document. CONCOR reserves the right to reject or accept all the tenders without assigning any reasons therefor. For complete details, login to www.containercorp.com

Executive Director (Northern Region)

EAST DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SHAH-N-II)
MCD STAFF QUARTERS COMPLEX, NEW USMANPUR DELHI

Online composite tender is invited vide NIT No. D/EE-Pr/SHN II/TC/2018-19/20 Dated 08.02.2019 for the works of 1. Imp./Stg. of road from Gali No. 09 D Block Brigpuri to Gali No. 03 B Block Brigpuri in AC-69, ShahN-II Zone. Tender amount: Rs. 452,024/-, Earnest money: Rs. 91,500/-, (Tender No. 313593). 2. Imp./Stg. of Brigpuri road from Gali No. 03 B Block Brigpuri to Wazirabad Road in AC-69, ShahN-II Zone. Tender amount: Rs. 452,024/-, Earnest money: Rs. 91,500/-, (Tender No. 313594). Tender and other details can be seen and download from the website <http://mcdtenders.com> On or before 18.02.2019. Tender cost and earnest money will be submitted upto 21.02.2019 upto 15.00 hrs. and tender will be opened on 21.02.2019 at 15.01 hrs. in the office of undersigned.

RO No. 170/DPI/East/2018-19 Executive Engineer Pr-II SHN
 EDMC's Citizens Helpline No. 155303

Trump promises diplomacy to stomp Nicolas Maduro: President Donald Trump likes to boast about his disruptive foreign policy style — calling North Korea's leader "Little Rocket Man" or announcing plans to pull troops from Syria without notifying his top generals. But with Venezuela, Trump is playing it uncharacteristically straight, using backchannel diplomacy that he usually shuns in seeking the ouster of President Nicolas Maduro. Instead of going it alone, Trump has leaned on a patient mix of sanctions, behind-the-scenes diplomacy. —BLOOMBERG

SOUTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
Office of the Executive Engineer (Pr-I) Central Zone
Under New Scheme of Tendering

PRESS NOTICE FOR NOTICE INVITING TENDER

FOR ONLINE TENDERING TIME TABLE PLEASE REFER www.tenderzard.com/SOUTHDMCETENDER

Dated: 11.02.2019

NIT No. EE (Pr-I)/CNZ/TC/2018-19/13

1. Name of Work - Construction of 19 nos. class rooms, M.C.Py. School (Nigam Prastha Vidyalaya) Tehsildar-1 in W.No. 93-S, Central Zone (2nd Phase). Estimated Amount: Rs. 5,48,45,000/- Tender Amt: Rs. 4,57,36,139/-, Earnest Money: Rs. 10,93,000/- 2. Name of Work - Construction of 6 nos. class rooms, SDCM Primary School in Pulshahpur in Ward No. 94-S, Central Zone. Estimated Amount: Rs. 2,19,41,600/- Tender Amt: Rs. 1,83,94,244/- for Part 'A' & Part 'B' Item Rate. Earnest Money: Rs. 4,39,000/- 3. Name of Work - Construction of 30 nos. class rooms, SDCM P.V. School, Lal Kuan Chung No. 2 in Ward No. 94-S, Central Zone. Estimated Amount: Rs. 93,72,000/- Tender Amt: Rs. 78,84,378/- for Part 'A' & Part 'B' Item Rate. Earnest Money: Rs. 18,75,500/- 4. Name of Work - Construction of drain and CC Pavement Jataw Mohalla, Highgate/Ward No. 99-S, CNZ. Estimated Amount: Rs. 42,18,600/- Tender Amt: Rs. 35,55,470/- Earnest Money: Rs. 84,400/- 5. Name of Work: Providing and laying of C.C. Pavement, brick toe wall on the road connecting Meeshapur Chowk to road along the Agral Canal in Meeshapur Ward no. 99-S, CNZ. Estimated Amount: Rs. 35,60,700/- Tender Amt: Rs. 29,23,408/- Earnest Money: Rs. 71,200/- 6. Name of Work: Providing and laying of C.C. Pavement, brick toe wall on the road connecting Meeshapur Chowk to road along the Agral Canal in Meeshapur Ward no. 99-S, CNZ. Estimated Amount: Rs. 35,18,700/- Tender Amt: Rs. 28,88,943/- Earnest Money: Rs. 70,400/-

Bidding documents with detailed terms and condition can be downloaded from the website www.tenderzard.com/SOUTHDMCETENDER. Last Date of Download/Purchase Tender Document: 27.02.2019 02:00 P.M. Closing of Bid: 28.02.2019 03:00 P.M. Opening of Financial Bid: 28.02.2019 03:30 P.M. All details of Revision, Clarification, Corrigendum/ Addendum, Time Extension etc. if any, respect above tender will be uploaded on SDCM website www.tenderzard.com/SOUTHDMCETENDER.

RO No. 196/DPI/PS/2018-19 E.E (Pr-I)/Central Zone

Google, Amazon want smart devices to mine more of your data

MATT DAY
 Seattle, February 12



ASAMAZON AND Google work to place their smart speakers at the centre of the internet-connected home, both technology giants are expanding the amount of data they gather about customers who use their voice software to control other gadgets. For several years, Amazon and Google have collected data every time someone used a smart speaker to turn on a light or lock a door. Now they're asking smart-home gadget makers such as Logitech and Hunter Fan to send a continuous stream of information.

In other words, after you connect a light fixture to Alexa, Amazon wants to know every time the light is turned on or off, regardless of whether you asked Alexa to toggle the switch. Televisions must report the channel they're set to. Smart locks must keep the company apprised whether or not the front door bolt is engaged.

This information may seem mundane compared with smartphone geolocation software that follows you around or the trove of personal data Facebook vacuums up based on your activity. But even gadgets as simple as light bulbs can enable tech companies to fill in blanks about their customers and use the data for marketing purposes. Having already amassed a digital record of activity in public spaces, critics say, tech companies are now bent on establishing a beachhead in the home. "You can learn the behaviours of a household based on their patterns," said Brad Russell, who tracks smart home products for internet-enabled televisions, kitchen appliances and other devices. —BLOOMBERG

Amazon and Google say they collect the data to make it easier for people to manage their home electronics. Automatic status updates reduce the time it takes to process voice commands and lets smart-home hubs present up-to-date information on a screen or smartphone app. Greater awareness of what's going on also lets them proactively suggest helpful uses for their voice assistants, and develop new ones.

Smart speakers are among the fastest-growing categories of consumer electronics, led by Amazon's Echo and Google's Home devices. That has pushed the companies and their Alexa and Assistant software deeper into debates about the tradeoffs between useful services and the harvesting of personal data. Both have had public pitfalls around privacy of voice commands, either recording private messages in error or sending them to others. The success of voice assistants has bolstered many firms to build internet-enabled televisions, kitchen appliances and other devices. —BLOOMBERG

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Off: E-524, 1st floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, New Delhi-110092
 CIN NO. L5510011984PLC018748. EMAIL: abhinavleasingfin@gmail.com
 Website: www.abhinavleasingfin.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (₹ In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	31.12.2018		31.12.2017		Year ended 31.03.2018
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	
1	Total Income from Operations	119.72	846.02	124.13	2,154.13	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	-0.01	3.38	5.19	5.19	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	-0.01	3.38	5.19	5.19	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	-0.01	2.33	3.71	3.71	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-0.01	2.33	3.71	3.71	
6	Equity Share Capital	499.80	499.80	499.80	499.80	
7	Reserve (Including Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			58.25	58.25	
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (after continuing and discontinued operations)					
9	Basic	-0.010	0.0467	0.080	0.080	
10	Diluted	-0.010	0.0467	0.080	0.080	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.abhinavleasingfin.in

For Abhinav Leasing and Finance Limited
 Madam Agwal Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2019

CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
 Regd. office: A-2, OPP. UDYOG BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-Scheme, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302005
 CIN: L23201R/1999PL/CO33704, Phone No. : 0141-2222332; Fax No. : 0141-2221961
 E-Mail ID: corpcont@gmail.com; Website: www.continl.in

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 31st December 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year		9 Months ended		Corresponding 9 months ended in previous year		Previous Year ended 31.03.2018
	31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	30.09.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2017	31.03.2018	
1	Income from Operations (Net)	861.21	963.88	2,151.27	2,654.69	3,891.47	5,155.50	5,155.50	
2	Other Operating Income	265.47	742.89	106.84	1,073.84	185.32	35.84	35.84	
3	Total Income (1 + 2)	1,097.68	1,406.77	2,258.11	3,728.53	4,056.79	5,524.34	5,524.34	
4	Expenses								
(a) Cost of material consumed	961.77	1,263.64	2,128.70	3,143.51	3,649.90	5,024.54	5,024.54		
(b) Excise duty									
(c) Purchase of stock-in-trade									
(d) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-16.99	51.87	14.07	-1.82	69.89	38.81	38.81		
(e) Employee benefits expense	23.41	18.54	40.36	59.33	71.43	90.42	90.42		
(f) Finance cost	36.31	30.10	22.08	92.69	42.16	75.21	75.21		
(g) Depreciation and amortization expense	15.57	0.13	6.79	23.55	17.85	30.97	30.97		
(h) Other expenses	21.46	31.81	17.29	75.29	141.30	156.96	156.96		
(i) Exceptional Item						0.88	0.88		
Total Expenses	1,046.53	1,396.09	2,229.29	3,664.35	3,992.55	5,413.91	5,413.91		
5	Profit before Tax (3-4)	35.15	10.68	28.82	64.18	64.24	140.53	140.53	
6	TAX EXPENSES								
(a) Current Tax	11.60	3.89	9.58	21.18	19.91	45.02	45.02		
(b) Deferred Tax						1.08	1.08		
Total Tax Expenses	11.60	3.89	9.58	21.18	19.91	46.10	46.10		
7	NET PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (5-6)	23.55	6.79	19.26	43.00	44.33	94.43	94.43	
8	Other Comprehensive Income (Losses)								
(a) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss									
(i) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit & loss									
(ii) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss									
(i) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit & loss									
9	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (7+8)	23.55	6.79	19.26	43.00	44.33	94.43	94.43	
10	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value: ₹. 10 per share)	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03	
11	Total Reserves								
12	Basic & Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	0.85	0.24	0.78	1.55	1.79	3.83	3.83	

Note: (1) The above unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended December 31st, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2019. (2) Significant warrants have been issued to the promoters on preferential basis are not considered for calculating the EPS as the approval for listing is still awaited from BSE. (3) The Company has issued one business segment 'Oil Marketing & Distribution' (4) Figures in respect of the previous year have been rearranged/re-grouped wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current year period.

For CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
 Madan Lal Khadwalwal Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00414717

Place: Jaipur
 Date: 12.02.2019

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PHE MECH. PROCUREMENT DIVISION
TRANSPORT NAGAR NARVAL, JAMMU (NEAR R.T. OFFICE)
 Phone No. 019-2473118, E-mail: jamnpheno@yahoocom

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
 e-NIT No. PHE/Pr/19 Dated: 08.02.2019

For and on behalf of Governor of J&K State, Executive Engineer, PHE Mech. Procurement Division Narwal Jammu, invites tenders by e-tendering mode from the registered manufacturers only for the following items:

Sr. No.	Item/Specification	Name of Division	Cost of Document (in Rs.)	Earnest Money (in Rs.)	Validity of Rates
1.	Supply of ISI Marked HDPE Pipe conforming to IS-4984/IS with up to date amendments.	PHE Mech. Procurement Division Narwal Jammu	3000.00	3.00 Lacs	180 Days from Opening of Price Bid

POSITION OF FUNDS : DEMANDED

- Bid documents can be seen at and downloaded from the website <http://tenders.gov.in> from 08.02.2019 (12:00 Hrs).
- The pre-bid meeting will be held on 15.02.2019 at 14:00 Hrs in the office chamber of the Superintendent Engineer PHE Mech. Urban Circle, Jammu.
- The Bid shall be deposited on the website <http://tenders.gov.in> from 18.02.2019 (11:00 Hrs) to 22.02.2019 (14:00 Hrs).
- The complete bidding process will be online <http://tenders.gov.in>.

Sd/-
 Executive Engineer,
 PHE Mech. Procurement Division Jammu

DIP/43182/P18

ASIA PACK LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: 3rd FLOOR, RAJAJ CAMPUS, UPPER KI ODDEN, NATHDWARA, DISTRICT RAJASAMAR, PIN 333001, RAJASTHAN, INDIA. CIN: L749501R1985PLC033275
 Tel: 02953-331201; Fax: 02953-331203; Email: info@asiapacktd.com; Website: www.asiapacktd.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31/12/2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	30.09.2017	
Total Income from Operations	201.25	1.63	603.87	86.73	86.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	75.7	1.22	158.8	10.93	9.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	75.7	1.22	158.8	10.93	9.83
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.00	(3.37)	0.84	11.74	10.09
Reserve (Including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5.06	(3.38)	(9.40)	10.61	10.09
Earning Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each)					
Basic	0.19	(0.36)	0.07	0.40	0.38
Diluted	0.19	(0.36)	0.07	0.40	0.38

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.asiapacktd.com

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its meeting dated February 12, 2019.

For Asia Pack Limited
 Sd/-
 Ravant Parbala Director/ CFO
 DIN: 02423260

Date: 12th February, 2019
 Place: Nathdwara

TITAN BIOTECH LIMITED
 Regd. Office: A-902A, RICO Industrial Area Phase-II, Bhiwadi, Rajasthan - 301019
 Phone No.: 011-27674615, Fax No.: 011-47619811
 Email: hrd@titanbiotech.com, www.titanbiotech.com, info@titanbiotech.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs) except for EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	30.09.2017	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1399.27	1508.30	1488.95	4329.01	4179.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	112.93	121.78	103.77	339.36	278.73
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	112.93	121.78	103.77	339.36	278.73
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	81.23	88.03	78.37	244.82	166.83
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (refer note 2)	81.23	88.03	78.37	244.82	166.83
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹. 10/- per share)	826.37	773.87	773.87	826.37	773.87
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earning Per Share					
(a) Basic	0.983	1.138	1.013	2.963	2.156	
(b) Diluted	0.983	1.138	1.013	2.963	2.156	

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	30.09.2017	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1516.62	1919.41	1536.77	4726.27	5820.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	137.81	175.07	103.39	444.97	293.64
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	137.81	175.07	103.39	444.97	293.64
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	99.67	127.44	77.88	322.97	178.54
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (refer note 2)	99.67	127.44	77.88	322.97	178.54
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹. 10/- per share)	826.37	773.87	773.87	826.37	773.87
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earning Per Share					
(a) Basic	1.206	1.647	1.006	3.908	2.307	
(b) Diluted	1.206	1.647	1.006	3.908	2.307	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st Dec. 2018 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st Dec. 2018 are available on the website of BSE Limited at